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General Project Information

Project ID:
Name:
Type:
Subtype:
Status:
Start Date:
End Date:

Purpose:

Objective:
Comments:
Outcome:
Study Design:

QA Measures:

LPL-814-02

SPOONER LAKE DISTRICT: Spooner Lake Planning Project
Lakes Grant

Large Scale Lake Planning

COMPLETE

4/1/2002

12/31/2003

The Spooner Lake District will conduct a comprehensive lake management planning project involving a study and evaluation
of Spooner Lake in Washburn County. Project activities include: Conducting a watershed inventory and mapping survey,
conducting an in-lake water quality and sediment survey, conducting a water quality and quantity modeling analysis and
developing best management recommendations, conducting a social survey of lake residents, users, etc., and conducting a
review and follow-up of the non-compliance septic systems documented from a previous planning grant study.

Specific deliverables for this grant project include:
1. Final Project Summary Report including the project results.

The Department of Natural Resources will be provided with both a paper copy and an electronic copy of the final report. The
project results will be disseminated to the public by newsletter(s), public meeting(s), and local newspaper articles.

Grantee is SPOONER LAKE DISTRICT

People
Name Role Status Start Date End Date  Organization Comments
Spooner Lake District, GRANT_RECIPI ACTIVE 4/1/2002 12/31/2003 Spooner Lake District
ENT
Project Statuses
Date Reported By Status Comments
Actions
Action Detailed Description Start Date End Date  Status

Comprehensive Planning Studies 10100891 4/1/2002 PROPOSED
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Grant Awarded

Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources
SWIMS Project Summary

The Spooner Lake District will conduct a 4/1/2002
comprehensive lake management planning
project involving a study and evaluation of
Spooner Lake in Washburn County. Project
activities include: Conducting a watershed
inventory and mapping survey, conducting an
in-lake water quality and sediment survey,
conducting a water quality and quantity
modeling analysis and developing best
management recommendations, conducting a
social survey of lake residents, users, etc.,
and conducting a review and follow-up of the
non-compliance septic systems documented
from a previous planning grant study.

Specific deliverables for this grant project
include:

1. Final Project Summary Report including
the project results.

The Department of Natural Resources will be
provided with both a paper copy and an
electronic copy of the final report. The project
results will be disseminated to the public by
newsletter(s), public meeting(s), and local
newspaper articles.

Lake Management Plan Development 10100891 4/1/2002

Monitoring Stations
Station ID

10007727

10037936

10037937

10037934

10037938

10037935

10037939

Assessment Units

Name Comments
Crystal Brook at Sth 70

Spooner Lake center of south bay

Spooner Lake near entrance to south bay

Spooner Lake south near wetland area

Spooner Lake south of large island

Spooner Lake south part of south bay

Spooner Lake ~ 750 ft south of Deep Hole

WBIC Segment Local Name Official Name
2685200 1 Spooner Lake Spooner Lake
2685500 1 Crystal Brook Crystal Brook

Lab Account Codes

Account Code

Forms

Form Code

Methods

Description

Form Name

COMPLETE

PROPOSED

Start Date

End Date
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Method Code Method Description

Fieldwork Events

Start Date Status Field ID
6/27/2002 11:30 COMPLETE 6
6/27/2002 13:00 COMPLETE 3
6/27/2002 13:15 COMPLETE 1
6/27/2002 13:30 COMPLETE 2
6/27/2002 13:50 COMPLETE 4
6/27/2002 14:10 COMPLETE 5
6/27/2002 17:00 COMPLETE CB-1
7/30/2002 10:45 COMPLETE XL
10/24/2002 14:50 COMPLETE XL
12/20/2002 9:10 COMPLETE XL-12
3/18/2003 11:40 COMPLETE XL
4/29/2003 13:00 COMPLETE XL
Documents

Title Description

SPOONER LAKE PLANNING Lakes Planning Report
PROJECT

Budget

Combined Budgets:
Combined WSLH:
Combined Total: $0.00
Funding

Organization Source

Station ID
10037939
10037936
10037934
10037935
10037937
10037938
10007727
10007727
10007727
10007727
10007727
10007727

Auth

Grant Recipient

Station Name
Spooner Lake ~ 750 ft south of Deep Hole
Spooner Lake center of south bay
Spooner Lake south near wetland area
Spooner Lake south part of south bay
Spooner Lake near entrance to south bay
Spooner Lake south of large island
Crystal Brook at Sth 70
Crystal Brook at Sth 70
Crystal Brook at Sth 70
Crystal Brook at Sth 70
Crystal Brook at Sth 70
Crystal Brook at Sth 70

or Published Comments

12/31/2003

Type Amount Start Date

End Date



