Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources SWIMS Project Summary

General Project Information

Project ID: LPL-814-02

Name: SPOONER LAKE DISTRICT: Spooner Lake Planning Project

Type: Lakes Grant

Subtype: Large Scale Lake Planning

Status: COMPLETE

Start Date: 4/1/2002

End Date: 12/31/2003

The Spooner Lake District will conduct a comprehensive lake management planning project involving a study and evaluation of Spooner Lake in Washburn County. Project activities include: Conducting a watershed inventory and mapping survey, conducting an in-lake water quality and sediment survey, conducting a water quality and quantity modeling analysis and developing best management recommendations, conducting a social survey of lake residents, users, etc., and conducting a review and follow-up of the non-compliance septic systems documented from a previous planning grant study.

Specific deliverables for this grant project include:

1. Final Project Summary Report including the project results.

The Department of Natural Resources will be provided with both a paper copy and an electronic copy of the final report. The project results will be disseminated to the public by newsletter(s), public meeting(s), and local newspaper articles.

Objective:

Purpose:

Comments: Grantee is SPOONER LAKE DISTRICT

Outcome:

Study Design:

QA Measures:

People						
Name	Role	Status	Start Date	End Date	Organization	Comments
Spooner Lake District,	GRANT_RECIPI ENT	ACTIVE	4/1/2002	12/31/2003	Spooner Lake District	

Project Statu	ises		
Date	Reported By	Status	Comments

Actions				
Action	Detailed Description	Start Date	End Date	Status
Comprehensive Planning Studies	10100891	4/1/2002		PROPOSED

Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources SWIMS Project Summary

co principal action in- co mon ma so an no fro Sp incipal 1. the	me Spooner Lake District will conduct a comprehensive lake management planning roject involving a study and evaluation of pooner Lake in Washburn County. Project civities include: Conducting a watershed eventory and mapping survey, conducting an always and sediment survey, conducting a water quality and quantity odeling analysis and developing best anagement recommendations, conducting a pocial survey of lake residents, users, etc., and conducting a review and follow-up of the con-compliance septic systems documented form a previous planning grant study. Decific deliverables for this grant project clude: Final Project Summary Report including the project results. The Department of Natural Resources will be revided with both a paper copy and an ectronic copy of the final report. The project is sults will be disseminated to the public by ewsletter(s), public meeting(s), and local everpaper articles.	4/1/2002	COMPLETE
Lake Management Plan Development 10	0100891	4/1/2002	PROPOSED

Monitoring Stations					
Station ID	Name	Comments			
10007727	Crystal Brook at Sth 70				
10037936	Spooner Lake center of south bay				
10037937	Spooner Lake near entrance to south bay				
10037934	Spooner Lake south near wetland area				
10037938	Spooner Lake south of large island				
10037935	Spooner Lake south part of south bay				
10037939	Spooner Lake ~ 750 ft south of Deep Hole				

Assessment Units						
WBIC	Segment	Local Name	Official Name			
2685200	1	Spooner Lake	Spooner Lake			
2685500	1	Crystal Brook	Crystal Brook			

Lab Account Codes							
Account Code	Description		Start Date	End Date			
Forms							
Form Code	Form Name						

Methods

Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources SWIMS Project Summary

	Method Description	Method Code
--	--------------------	-------------

Fieldwork Events						
Start Date	Status	Field ID	Station ID	Station Name		
6/27/2002 11:30	COMPLETE	6	10037939	Spooner Lake ~ 750 ft south of Deep Hole		
6/27/2002 13:00	COMPLETE	3	10037936	Spooner Lake center of south bay		
6/27/2002 13:15	COMPLETE	1	10037934	Spooner Lake south near wetland area		
6/27/2002 13:30	COMPLETE	2	10037935	Spooner Lake south part of south bay		
6/27/2002 13:50	COMPLETE	4	10037937	Spooner Lake near entrance to south bay		
6/27/2002 14:10	COMPLETE	5	10037938	Spooner Lake south of large island		
6/27/2002 17:00	COMPLETE	CB-1	10007727	Crystal Brook at Sth 70		
7/30/2002 10:45	COMPLETE	XL	10007727	Crystal Brook at Sth 70		
10/24/2002 14:50	COMPLETE	XL	10007727	Crystal Brook at Sth 70		
12/20/2002 9:10	COMPLETE	XL-12	10007727	Crystal Brook at Sth 70		
3/18/2003 11:40	COMPLETE	XL	10007727	Crystal Brook at Sth 70		
4/29/2003 13:00	COMPLETE	XL	10007727	Crystal Brook at Sth 70		

Documents							
Title	Description	Author	Published	Comments			
SPOONER LAKE PLANNING PROJECT	Lakes Planning Report	Grant Recipient	12/31/2003				

Budget

Combined Budgets: Combined WSLH:

Combined Total: \$0.00

Funding					
Organization	Source	Туре	Amount	Start Date	End Date